-|Transparent Guide|-
20210615
Sensor Connectors
CNE Series
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.
The specifications, dimensions, etc. are subject to change without notice for product

terminal: C5210
(Gold 0.2㎛)
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
  ■ Wire mount plug / Socket
CNE - ❶ ❷ - ❸
❶ Connector type
P: Wire mount plug
S: Wire mount socket
❷ No. of pins
03: 3-pin
04: 4-pin
❸ Cover color and cable specification
Model Cover color
Cable spec.  01)
Nominal cross
section area (mm2)
Cover diameter
(mm)
WT Clear
0.05 to 0.08
(AWG30 - 28)
Ø 0.6 to 0.8
YG Yellow-green Ø 0.8 to 1.0
VT Violet Ø 1.0 to 1.2
RE Red
0.13 to 0.21
(AWG26 - 24)
Ø 0.8 to 1.0
YW Yellow Ø 1.0 to 1.2
OG Orange Ø 1.2 to 1.6
GN Green
0.32 to 0.5
(AWG22 - 20)
Ø 1.0 to 1.2
BL Blue Ø 1.2 to 1.6
GY Gray Ø 1.6 to 2.0
 01) It is recommended to use PVC insulation.
  ■ Board mount socket
CNE - B ❶ ❷
❶ No. of lines
No mark: 1-line
2: 2-line
4: 4-line
❷ No. of pins
03: 3-pin
04: 4-pin
Dimensions
•	 Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.